
Op/Afstaptijd 7:22 7:25
Prep-out 7:25 nmg gar nmg gar 7:27

MAT 1800123 7:27 nmg gar wyc rn 7:48
15 6006 7:48 wyc rn len the 8:57
15 6009 9:01 len the nmg cs 9:22

Loop/Reis 9:22 nmg cs spoorstr 9:24
9:24 9:33

MAT 1800114 9:33 spoorstr nmg cs 9:35
3 6004 9:35 nmg cs oht pepe 9:58
3 6005 10:00 oht pepe nmg cs 10:28

MAT 10:28 nmg cs spoorstr 10:31
Loop/Reis 10:31 spoorstr nmg kant 10:34

Pauze 10:34 10:50
Loop/Reis 10:50 nmg kant spoorstr 10:53

Let op: bus uit buffer
MAT 1800114 10:53 spoorstr nmg p44 10:57
331 6025 10:57 nmg p44 nmg ald 11:25
331 6032 11:29 nmg ald nmg cs 11:54

Loop/Reis 11:54 nmg cs nmg kant 11:55
Pauze 11:55 12:27

Loop/Reis 12:27 nmg kant spoorstr 12:30
MAT 1800135 12:30 spoorstr nmg cs 12:32

99 6017 12:32 nmg cs uden bst 13:22
99 6026 13:36 uden bst nmg cs 14:27
3 6014 14:35 nmg cs oht pepe 15:02
3 6015 15:05 oht pepe nmg cs 15:31

MAT 15:31 nmg cs nmg gar 15:37
Prep-in 15:37 nmg gar nmg gar 15:39

Op/Afstaptijd 15:39 15:41

Ingangsdatum 15-12-2024

ZA Nijmegen
Dienst V 6631 7:22 - 15:41  8:19

EindeNaarVanAanv.RitOmloopLijn

V 6631


